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2019 ICS DEV MEET - 4/20/2019
Jefferson High School

Meet Program - Field 4.20.19

Event  86   Long Jump 8 & Under Division Girls (20)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Tualatin You NDTingling, Audrey ______________________ _______1  
Tigard Youth Track NDGoodell, Claire ______________________ _______2  
Tualatin You NDAvery, Madeline ______________________ _______3  
Tigard Youth Track NDDawoodbhai, Mariam ______________________ _______4  
Amity Track NDVanderzanden, Tenley ______________________ _______5  
Albina Roadrunners NDHaywood, Christina ______________________ _______6  
Tigard Youth Track NDPatera, Kenzie ______________________ _______7  
Sherwood Track NDDitty, Mattea ______________________ _______8  
Tualatin You NDHannam, Dash ______________________ _______9  
Salem Track NDCarstensen, Elle ______________________ _______10  

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Tualatin You NDDickerson, Madalaina ______________________ _______1  
Albina Roadrunners NDCross, Zufan ______________________ _______2  
Tigard Youth Track NDEmmett, Reese ______________________ _______3  
Tigard Youth Track NDOgbeide, Osa ______________________ _______4  
Beaverton Yo NDStewart, Bentlee ______________________ _______5  
Tualatin You NDKing, Avery ______________________ _______6  
37-Unattached NDVaughn, Rozlyn ______________________ _______7  
Tualatin You NDBeeman, Adelyn ______________________ _______8  
Sherwood Track NDColson, Lily ______________________ _______9  
Tigard Youth Track NDHretcanu, Julia ______________________ _______10  

Event  87   Long Jump 8 & Under Division Boys (23)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Sherwood Track NDStrausbaugh, James ______________________ _______1  
Salem Track NDReeves, Jace ______________________ _______2  
Sherwood Track NDKing, Xavier ______________________ _______3  
Beaverton Yo NDRamirez, Zach ______________________ _______4  
Beaverton Yo NDRodriguez, Nathan ______________________ _______5  
Unattached 8-00.00Schartz, Liam ______________________ _______6  
Salem Track NDGarrett, Marshall ______________________ _______7  
Beaverton Yo NDGalbreath, Evan ______________________ _______8  
Sherwood Track NDMaoz, Jonah ______________________ _______9  
Unattached 8-06.00Sideris, Patrick ______________________ _______10  
Sherwood Track NDGordon, Brayden ______________________ _______11  
Sherwood Track NDReed, Owen ______________________ _______12  

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Sherwood Track NDDalstra, Caleb ______________________ _______1  
Inner City S NDPearson-Bey, Cedric ______________________ _______2  
Amity Track NDHoward, Deacon ______________________ _______3  
Amity Track NDDeWees, Cameron ______________________ _______4  
Beaverton Yo NDScott, Gavin ______________________ _______5  
Albina Roadrunners NDCross, Avi ______________________ _______6  
Sherwood Track NDWebster, Daniel ______________________ _______7  
Tigard Youth Track NDSohlman, John ______________________ _______8  
Unattached NDOgbeide, Leejay ______________________ _______9  
Tualatin You NDSmith, Jacob ______________________ _______10  
Tigard Youth Track NDSimpson Jr, Ernest ______________________ _______11  
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2019 ICS DEV MEET - 4/20/2019
Jefferson High School

Meet Program - Field 4.20.19

Event  88   Long Jump 9-10 Division Girls (32)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Tigard Youth Track NDRansom, Adaline ______________________ _______1  
Inner City S NDCooper, Zahira ______________________ _______2  
Tigard Youth Track NDRahsaan, Jordyn ______________________ _______3  
Sherwood Track NDValdez, Lyla ______________________ _______4  
Salem Track NDGills, Brooklyn ______________________ _______5  
Tigard Youth Track NDLarsen, Nevi ______________________ _______6  
Tigard Youth Track NDSohlman, Harper ______________________ _______7  
Sherwood Track NDRussell, Jolie ______________________ _______8  
Sherwood Track NDDitty, Aliyah ______________________ _______9  
Tigard Youth Track NDShelby, Amelia ______________________ _______10  
Sherwood Track NDClouser, Sophie ______________________ _______11  
Beaverton Yo NDGrotbeck, Annalina ______________________ _______12  

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

McMinnville Track NDTeahn, Lilly ______________________ _______1  
Tigard Youth Track NDThackery, Darby ______________________ _______2  
Sherwood Track NDGriggs, Charli ______________________ _______3  
Inner City S NDNewborne, Camyla ______________________ _______4  
Tigard Youth Track NDNoda, Olivia ______________________ _______5  
Tualatin You NDAllen, Sonoma ______________________ _______6  
Tigard Youth Track NDMiller, Addie ______________________ _______7  
Sherwood Track NDBustamante, Maybelle ______________________ _______8  
Tigard Youth Track NDGoodell, Aubrey ______________________ _______9  
Sherwood Track NDAdams, Berlyn ______________________ _______10  
McMinnville Track NDCastaneda, Sophia ______________________ _______11  
Tigard Youth Track NDHagan, Petra ______________________ _______12  

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

Sherwood Track NDHancock, Alyssa ______________________ _______1  
Beaverton Yo NDKeeton, Emory ______________________ _______2  
Tigard Youth Track NDLinscott, Zoe ______________________ _______3  
Sherwood Track NDMacCluer, Leah ______________________ _______4  
Tigard Youth Track NDMoore, Amira ______________________ _______5  
Salem Track NDLovely, Kathryn ______________________ _______6  
Tigard Youth Track NDSwanson, Elise ______________________ _______7  
Tigard Youth Track NDHane, Kennedy ______________________ _______8  
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2019 ICS DEV MEET - 4/20/2019
Jefferson High School

Meet Program - Field 4.20.19

Event  89   Long Jump 9-10 Division Boys (36)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Albina Roadrunners NDHuckins, Lonnie ______________________ _______1  
Tigard Youth Track NDEmmett, Ryver ______________________ _______2  
Sherwood Track 9-09.00Thomas, Griffin ______________________ _______3  
Tualatin You NDGaylord, Calder ______________________ _______4  
Tualatin You NDHannam, Jack ______________________ _______5  
Step ur Game Up 13-02.75Dillard, Jordan ______________________ _______6  
Inner City S NDPaschal, Kingston ______________________ _______7  
Salem Track NDHoelter, Andrew ______________________ _______8  
Salem Track NDHenthorne, Dylan ______________________ _______9  
Tigard Youth Track NDWilliams, Major ______________________ _______10  
Inner City S NDManning, Boston ______________________ _______11  
Beaverton Yo NDWadhwani, Amir ______________________ _______12  

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

Tigard Youth Track NDAnderson, Carter ______________________ _______1  
Tualatin You NDPalmer, Calvin ______________________ _______2  
Sherwood Track NDBoatsman, Kai ______________________ _______3  
Beaverton Yo NDHake, Xavier ______________________ _______4  
Sherwood Track NDWithers, Hudson ______________________ _______5  
Tualatin You NDVallejo, Koen ______________________ _______6  
Tigard Youth Track NDMartin, Conley ______________________ _______7  
Tualatin You NDMazelin, Jaden ______________________ _______8  
Tigard Youth Track NDVasicek, Desmond ______________________ _______9  
Inner City S NDBoyd, Mychal ______________________ _______10  
Sherwood Track NDAvila, Drake ______________________ _______11  
Tigard Youth Track NDGarner, Dixon ______________________ _______12  

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

Sherwood Track NDTaylor, Jacob ______________________ _______1  
Albina Roadrunners NDBrown, Jaxon ______________________ _______2  
Sherwood Track NDVaught, Oliver ______________________ _______3  
Amity Track NDFreeman, Zane ______________________ _______4  
Sherwood Track NDForsyth, Allen ______________________ _______5  
Inner City S NDHudson, Noah ______________________ _______6  
Sherwood Track NDWeidman, Zach ______________________ _______7  
Tigard Youth Track NDCampbell, Cole ______________________ _______8  
Inner City S NDWarren, Christian ______________________ _______9  
Tualatin You NDBrehm Windom, Braxton ______________________ _______10  
Beaverton Yo NDHoward, Patrick ______________________ _______11  
Sherwood Track NDHempfling, JJ ______________________ _______12  
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2019 ICS DEV MEET - 4/20/2019
Jefferson High School

Meet Program - Field 4.20.19

Event  90   Long Jump 11-12 Division Girls (32)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Albina Roadrunners NDHorn, Imani ______________________ _______1  
Tigard Youth Track NDHeidt, Leah ______________________ _______2  
McMinnville Track NDTeahn, Samantha ______________________ _______3  
Emerald Vall 11-06.00Buschelman, Payton ______________________ _______4  
Tigard Youth Track NDJoule, Sydney ______________________ _______5  
Beaverton Yo NDCirugeda Botella, Luna ______________________ _______6  
Tigard Youth Track NDTsai, Ella ______________________ _______7  
Beaverton Yo NDAllred, Skylar ______________________ _______8  
Tigard Youth Track NDSegerholt, Freja ______________________ _______9  
Sherwood Track NDBudd, Samantha ______________________ _______10  
Beaverton Yo NDDebose, Riley ______________________ _______11  
37-Unattached NDDarling Peterson, Marley ______________________ _______12  

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

Tigard Youth Track NDTischhauser, Harlyn ______________________ _______1  
Sherwood Track NDBorden, Kallina ______________________ _______2  
Sherwood Track NDJones, Elise ______________________ _______3  
Amity Track NDSprenger, Sarah Noel ______________________ _______4  
Tigard Youth Track NDRobinson, Noelle ______________________ _______5  
Tualatin You NDRead, Marlie ______________________ _______6  
Emerald Vall NDThomas, Zari ______________________ _______7  
Tualatin You NDGilman, Tatum ______________________ _______8  
Tigard Youth Track NDThompson, Chloe ______________________ _______9  
Tigard Youth Track NDWilliams, Jada ______________________ _______10  
Inner City S NDWeatherspoon, Charity ______________________ _______11  
Albina Roadrunners NDMays, Leilani ______________________ _______12  

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

Tigard Youth Track NDRobinson, Naomi ______________________ _______1  
Inner City S NDJackson, Malia ______________________ _______2  
Inner City S NDFrazier, Zamorah ______________________ _______3  
Sherwood Track NDWebster, Brianna ______________________ _______4  
Sherwood Track NDThomas, Tyler ______________________ _______5  
Inner City S NDMoody, Kennedy ______________________ _______6  
Tigard Youth Track NDHunt, Vivian ______________________ _______7  
Tigard Youth Track NDClinch, Emilly ______________________ _______8  
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2019 ICS DEV MEET - 4/20/2019
Jefferson High School

Meet Program - Field 4.20.19

Event  91   Long Jump 11-12 Division Boys (39)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  4   Finals

Tualatin You NDVallejo, Kaden ______________________ _______1  
Albina Roadrunners NDWard, William ______________________ _______2  
Beaverton Yo NDHass, Sam ______________________ _______3  
Beaverton Yo NDMcDaniel, Eli ______________________ _______4  
Salem Track NDGwyn, Cole ______________________ _______5  
Sherwood Track NDSellke, Tyler ______________________ _______6  
Tigard Youth Track NDVialva, Pat ______________________ _______7  
Tigard Youth Track NDFenton, Brody ______________________ _______8  
Tigard Youth Track NDAllender, Liam ______________________ _______9  
Salem Track NDLovely, Andrew ______________________ _______10  
Beaverton Yo NDHaag, Blaine ______________________ _______11  
Tualatin You NDPatzke, Lucas ______________________ _______12  

Flight   2 of  4   Finals

Tigard Youth Track NDMurff, Greyson ______________________ _______1  
37-Unattached NDVaughn, Wyatt ______________________ _______2  
Tigard Youth Track NDTriplett, Darian ______________________ _______3  
Albina Roadrunners NDDeGruy, Isaiah ______________________ _______4  
Emerald Vall NDGillihan, Simon ______________________ _______5  
Inner City S NDGerlach, Phillipe ______________________ _______6  
Unattached NDMoorthy, Jeeva ______________________ _______7  
Beaverton Yo NDHicks, Jordan ______________________ _______8  
Sherwood Track NDBrown, Riley ______________________ _______9  
Albina Roadrunners NDMoultrie, Jett ______________________ _______10  
Amity Track NDHoward, Jaxson ______________________ _______11  
Tigard Youth Track NDBakke, Dane ______________________ _______12  

Flight   3 of  4   Finals

Beaverton Yo NDEdwards, Matthew ______________________ _______1  
Tualatin You NDGill, Oisin ______________________ _______2  
Emerald Vall NDMiller, Cash ______________________ _______3  
Beaverton Yo NDBakke, Hunter ______________________ _______4  
Inner City S NDWarren, Tre'Shawn ______________________ _______5  
Tigard Youth Track NDTasa, Owen ______________________ _______6  
Tigard Youth Track NDBlakely, Kellen ______________________ _______7  
Sherwood Track NDColson, Adam ______________________ _______8  
Salem Track NDPercival, Kaiden ______________________ _______9  

Flight   4 of  4   Finals

Salem Track NDHollis, Brody ______________________ _______1  
Tigard Youth Track NDDonnerberg, Tyson ______________________ _______2  
Sherwood Track NDMacDonald, Payton ______________________ _______3  
Tigard Youth Track NDLines, Cooper ______________________ _______4  
Tigard Youth Track NDWilde, Liam ______________________ _______5  
Tigard Youth Track NDFloyd, Zyon ______________________ _______6  
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2019 ICS DEV MEET - 4/20/2019
Jefferson High School

Meet Program - Field 4.20.19

Event  92   Long Jump 13-14 Division Girls (19)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Inner City S NDShepherd, Da'Niya ______________________ _______1  
Tigard Youth Track NDBalasubramanian, Mahati ______________________ _______2  
Beaverton Yo NDGreen, Tia ______________________ _______3  
Tigard Youth Track 14-01.25Rosen, Mikenzy ______________________ _______4  
Sherwood Track NDOdella, Macy ______________________ _______5  
Beaverton Yo NDGable, Lily ______________________ _______6  
Salem Track 12-09.00Eisner, Margaret ______________________ _______7  
Inner City S NDCotton, Ava ______________________ _______8  
Tigard Youth Track NDBakke, Kyra ______________________ _______9  
Tigard Youth Track NDKim, Sabine ______________________ _______10  

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Beaverton Yo NDJackson, Charlotte ______________________ _______1  
Albina Roadrunners NDBrown, Nya ______________________ _______2  
Beaverton Yo NDEdgar, Paige ______________________ _______3  
Tigard Youth Track NDTriplett, Raisina ______________________ _______4  
Tigard Youth Track NDFoxreyna, Abby ______________________ _______5  
Tigard Youth Track NDTischhauser, Ruby ______________________ _______6  
Salem Track NDWorden, Finnley ______________________ _______7  
Beaverton Yo NDJones, Gabrielle ______________________ _______8  
Sherwood Track NDGriggs, Sydney ______________________ _______9  

Event  93   Long Jump 13-14 Division Boys (22)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Tigard Youth Track NDLawrence, Brody ______________________ _______1  
Tigard Youth Track NDMendez, Kobe ______________________ _______2  
Albina Roadrunners NDHaywood, Benjamin ______________________ _______3  
Tigard Youth Track NDMinyan, Eitan ______________________ _______4  
Tigard Youth Track NDDowns, Taylor ______________________ _______5  
Tigard Youth Track NDSullivan, Porter ______________________ _______6  
Tigard Youth Track NDLudes, Marcus ______________________ _______7  
37-Unattached 14-10.00Austin, Colby ______________________ _______8  
Tigard Youth Track NDLeeper, Thomas ______________________ _______9  
Beaverton Yo NDEllis, Aydin ______________________ _______10  
Tualatin You NDSadighi, Vincent ______________________ _______11  
Albina Roadrunners NDMonteleone, Isaiah ______________________ _______12  

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Tigard Youth Track NDGoodell, Cameron ______________________ _______1  
Tigard Youth Track NDHagen, Jack ______________________ _______2  
Tigard Youth Track NDCarter, Aiden ______________________ _______3  
Beaverton Yo NDOmer, Fuad ______________________ _______4  
Tigard Youth Track NDLaw, Logan ______________________ _______5  
Beaverton Yo NDKeeton, Julian ______________________ _______6  
Tigard Youth Track NDKlein, Zachary ______________________ _______7  
Tigard Youth Track NDJohnson, Seth ______________________ _______8  
Sherwood Track NDGladheim, Bereket ______________________ _______9  
Albina Roadrunners NDTrevino Tavares, Edson ______________________ _______10  
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2019 ICS DEV MEET - 4/20/2019
Jefferson High School

Meet Program - Field 4.20.19

Event  94   Long Jump 15-16 Division Girls (4)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Tigard Youth Track NDYake, Ada ______________________ _______1  
Beaverton Yo NDHedges, Audrey ______________________ _______2  
Albina Roadrunners NDTucker, Aymehir ______________________ _______3  
Beaverton Yo NDMcNamee, Janna ______________________ _______4  

Event  95   Long Jump 15-16 Division Boys (3)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Beaverton Yo NDReeve, Hunter ______________________ _______1  
Albina Roadrunners NDLeibner, Sione ______________________ _______2  
37-Unattached 16-08.00Bettinger, Ty ______________________ _______3  

Event  76   High Jump 9-10 Division Girls (11)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Tigard Youth Track NHMoore, Amira ______________________ _______1  
Tigard Youth Track NHSohlman, Harper ______________________ _______2  
Tigard Youth Track NHLinscott, Zoe ______________________ _______3  
Tigard Youth Track NHNoda, Olivia ______________________ _______4  
McMinnville Track NHCastaneda, Sophia ______________________ _______5  
Sherwood Track NHShimp, Hayden ______________________ _______6  
Tualatin You NHStrauss, Anya ______________________ _______7  
Sherwood Track NHHancock, Alyssa ______________________ _______8  
Tigard Youth Track NHHretcanu, Eva ______________________ _______9  
Salem Track NHLovely, Kathryn ______________________ _______10  
Tigard Youth Track NHSwanson, Elise ______________________ _______11  

Event  77   High Jump 9-10 Division Boys (10)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Tigard Youth Track NHGerhard, Patrick ______________________ _______1  
Tigard Youth Track NHAnderson, Carter ______________________ _______2  
Tigard Youth Track NHWakem, Cole ______________________ _______3  
Sherwood Track NHTannler, Wyatt ______________________ _______4  
Sherwood Track NHForsyth, Allen ______________________ _______5  
Sherwood Track NHWithers, Hudson ______________________ _______6  
Sherwood Track NHCharles, Benjamin ______________________ _______7  
Sherwood Track NHAvila, Drake ______________________ _______8  
Tigard Youth Track NHVasicek, Desmond ______________________ _______9  
Sherwood Track NHCharles, Barton ______________________ _______10  

Event  78   High Jump 11-12 Division Girls (15)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Tigard Youth Track NHHeidt, Leah ______________________ _______1  
Beaverton Yo NHCirugeda Botella, Luna ______________________ _______2  
Tigard Youth Track NHHughart, Molly ______________________ _______3  
Beaverton Yo NHHowell, Gabrielle ______________________ _______4  
Tigard Youth Track NHBest, Eden ______________________ _______5  
Tualatin You NHAllen, Giana ______________________ _______6  
Sherwood Track NHMyhrvold, Olivia ______________________ _______7  
Tigard Youth Track NHGrundseth, Malia ______________________ _______8  
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2019 ICS DEV MEET - 4/20/2019
Jefferson High School

Meet Program - Field 4.20.19

Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  78   High Jump 11-12 Division Girls (15))

Sherwood Track NHShimp, Ayla ______________________ _______1  
Inner City S NHNewton, Jazmyn ______________________ _______2  
Tigard Youth Track NHRobinson, Naomi ______________________ _______3  
Tigard Youth Track NHRobinson, Noelle ______________________ _______4  
Tigard Youth Track NHSegerholt, Freja ______________________ _______5  
Tualatin You NHRead, Marlie ______________________ _______6  
Tigard Youth Track NHClinch, Emilly ______________________ _______7  

Event  79   High Jump 11-12 Division Boys (19)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Beaverton Yo NHMcDaniel, Eli ______________________ _______1  
Tigard Youth Track NHMurff, Greyson ______________________ _______2  
Sherwood Track NHSellke, Tyler ______________________ _______3  
Tigard Youth Track NHVeal, Ty ______________________ _______4  
Beaverton Yo NHHass, Sam ______________________ _______5  
Tualatin You NHDougall, Tyler ______________________ _______6  
Tigard Youth Track NHCrow, Alex ______________________ _______7  
Salem Track NHPratt, Kenneth ______________________ _______8  
Sherwood Track NHMacDonald, Payton ______________________ _______9  
Tigard Youth Track NHHretcanu, Paul ______________________ _______10  

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Beaverton Yo NHBakke, Hunter ______________________ _______1  
Sherwood Track NHHancock, Quinn ______________________ _______2  
Tigard Youth Track NHHayes, McKinley ______________________ _______3  
Inner City S NHBell, LaMarcus ______________________ _______4  
Salem Track NHPercival, Kaiden ______________________ _______5  
Beaverton Yo NHEzell-Rojas, Keoni ______________________ _______6  
Sherwood Track NHFairman, Jack ______________________ _______7  
Tigard Youth Track NHLines, Cooper ______________________ _______8  
Tigard Youth Track NHMadrigal, Damian ______________________ _______9  

Event  80   High Jump 13-14 Division Girls (8)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Sherwood Track NHOdella, Clare ______________________ _______1  
37-Unattached 4-11.00Katahdin, Sonia ______________________ _______2  
Salem Track NHGilles, Madison ______________________ _______3  
Tigard Youth Track 4-04.00Kessler, Kalli ______________________ _______4  
Tigard Youth Track NHBakke, Kyra ______________________ _______5  
Tigard Youth Track NHSegerholt, Moa ______________________ _______6  
Tigard Youth Track NHFoxreyna, Abby ______________________ _______7  
Emerald Vall NHLedbetter, Liliana ______________________ _______8  
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2019 ICS DEV MEET - 4/20/2019
Jefferson High School

Meet Program - Field 4.20.19

Event  81   High Jump 13-14 Division Boys (10)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Beaverton Yo NHEzell-Rojas, Kobe ______________________ _______1  
Tigard Youth Track NHHagen, Jack ______________________ _______2  
Beaverton Yo NHEllis, Aydin ______________________ _______3  
Unattached 4-10.00stewart, Isaiah ______________________ _______4  
Tigard Youth Track NHLudes, Marcus ______________________ _______5  
Tigard Youth Track NHCarter, Aiden ______________________ _______6  
Beaverton Yo NHGable, Cameron ______________________ _______7  
Tigard Youth Track NHGoodell, Cameron ______________________ _______8  
Tigard Youth Track NHSullivan, Porter ______________________ _______9  
Tigard Youth Track NHDowns, Taylor ______________________ _______10  

Event  82   High Jump 15-16 Division Girls (1)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

37-Unattached 5-07.00Gates, Emma ______________________ _______1  

Event  83   High Jump 15-16 Division Boys (2)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Salem Track 4-10.00Piper, Tucker ______________________ _______1  
Tigard Youth Track 4-08.00Hiday, Cooper ______________________ _______2  

Event  124   Shot Put 8 & Under Division Boys (6)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Tualatin You NDMadlem, Brady ______________________ _______1  
Tualatin You NDHill, Jacob ______________________ _______2  
Amity Track NDHoward, Deacon ______________________ _______3  
Amity Track NDDeWees, Cameron ______________________ _______4  
Beaverton Yo NDRamirez, Zach ______________________ _______5  
Tualatin You NDAllen, Rockwell ______________________ _______6  

Event  125   Shot Put 8 & Under Division Girls (8)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Tualatin You NDMerrill, Madison ______________________ _______1  
Tualatin You NDHannam, Dash ______________________ _______2  
Tigard Youth Track NDPatera, Kenzie ______________________ _______3  
Tigard Youth Track NDOgbeide, Osa ______________________ _______4  
Sherwood Track NDGolda, Paige ______________________ _______5  
Tigard Youth Track NDEmmett, Reese ______________________ _______6  
Tualatin You NDHaek, Kenzie ______________________ _______7  
37-Unattached NDVaughn, Rozlyn ______________________ _______8  
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2019 ICS DEV MEET - 4/20/2019
Jefferson High School

Meet Program - Field 4.20.19

Event  126   Shot Put 9-10 Division Boys (11)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Sherwood Track NDMabry, Christopher ______________________ _______1  
Beaverton Yo NDMcCarty, Jack ______________________ _______2  
Tigard Youth Track NDGarner, Tyson ______________________ _______3  
Sherwood Track NDCharles, Benjamin ______________________ _______4  
Amity Track NDFreeman, Zane ______________________ _______5  
Tualatin You NDStrauss, Isaac ______________________ _______6  
Sherwood Track NDCharles, Barton ______________________ _______7  
Tualatin You NDHannam, Jack ______________________ _______8  

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Tualatin You NDBrehm Windom, Braxton ______________________ _______1  
Emerald Vall NDHamilton, Ben ______________________ _______2  
Tigard Youth Track NDLaw, Reece ______________________ _______3  

Event  127   Shot Put 9-10 Division Girls (8)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Salem Track NDLovely, Kathryn ______________________ _______1  
Sherwood Track NDShimp, Hayden ______________________ _______2  
Tualatin You NDLemon, Brooklyn ______________________ _______3  
Beaverton Yo NDGrotbeck, Annalina ______________________ _______4  
Tigard Youth Track NDMoore, Amira ______________________ _______5  
Inner City S NDSanders, Zoee ______________________ _______6  
Alpha Track NDGarland, Okhanisha ______________________ _______7  
Albina Roadrunners NDMoultrie, Ginger ______________________ _______8  

Event  128   Shot Put 11-12 Division Boys (15)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Sherwood Track NDFlaker, Thomas ______________________ _______1  
Tualatin You NDAverett, Caleb ______________________ _______2  
Sherwood Track NDFolgate, Benjamin ______________________ _______3  
Tigard Youth Track NDKerns, Wesley ______________________ _______4  
Beaverton Yo NDMirkes, Tyler ______________________ _______5  
Thurston Fie NDGray, Kylan ______________________ _______6  
Salem Track NDLovely, Andrew ______________________ _______7  
Tigard Youth Track NDBoyd, Hudson ______________________ _______8  

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Amity Track NDHoward, Jaxson ______________________ _______1  
Salem Track NDVrooman, Jake ______________________ _______2  
Tigard Youth Track NDBrandon, JaeShaun ______________________ _______3  
Sherwood Track NDHancock, Quinn ______________________ _______4  
Sherwood Track NDFlaker, Boden ______________________ _______5  
Sherwood Track NDGolda, Carter ______________________ _______6  
37-Unattached NDVaughn, Wyatt ______________________ _______7  
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Event  129   Shot Put 11-12 Division Girls (9)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Beaverton Yo NDJones, Aviah ______________________ _______1  
Tualatin You NDGilman, Tatum ______________________ _______2  
Tigard Youth Track NDJohnson, Marissa ______________________ _______3  
Sherwood Track NDBugher, Evylee ______________________ _______4  
Sherwood Track NDHancock, Chloe ______________________ _______5  
Inner City S NDNewton, Jazmyn ______________________ _______6  
Salem Track NDJamison, Desta ______________________ _______7  
Tualatin You NDWilliams, Hailey ______________________ _______8  
Amity Track NDVanderzanden, Riley ______________________ _______9  

Event  130   Shot Put 13-14 Division Boys (17)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Tigard Youth Track NDSullivan, Porter ______________________ _______1  
Albina Roadrunners NDMonteleone, Isaiah ______________________ _______2  
Albina Roadrunners NDLatham, Amonte ______________________ _______3  
Speed N Acti NDDickson, Anthony ______________________ _______4  
Albina Roadrunners NDHaywood, Benjamin ______________________ _______5  
Tigard Youth Track NDRivera, Max ______________________ _______6  
Beaverton Yo NDFossatti, Payton ______________________ _______7  
Tigard Youth Track NDNelson, Austin ______________________ _______8  
Beaverton Yo NDMcCarty, Drew ______________________ _______9  

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Sherwood Track NDKilkenny, Sheppard ______________________ _______1  
37-Unattached NDLand, Kaixue ______________________ _______2  
Albina Roadrunners NDTripp Folsom, Nathaniel ______________________ _______3  
Sherwood Track NDMabry, Oscar JR ______________________ _______4  
Albina Roadrunners NDJablonski, Maxwell ______________________ _______5  
Beaverton Yo NDHigh, Payton ______________________ _______6 1
Inner City S NDRaysor, Tarae ______________________ _______7  
Tigard Youth Track NDCarter, Aiden ______________________ _______8  

Event  131   Shot Put 13-14 Division Girls (10)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

37-Unattached 30-07.25Wyman, Lauren ______________________ _______1  
Sherwood Track NDColson, Stella ______________________ _______2  
Beaverton Yo NDGonzalez, Isabelle ______________________ _______3  
Inner City S NDKelley, M'Ryah ______________________ _______4  
Tigard Youth Track NDRivera, Chloe ______________________ _______5  
37-Unattached 33-11.00Katahdin, Sonia ______________________ _______6  
SuperThrower 23-09.00Speer, Madison ______________________ _______7  
Tigard Youth Track NDKessler, Kalli ______________________ _______8  
Inner City S NDGerlach-Lumembo, Jayla ______________________ _______9  
Tualatin You NDHill, Josslyn ______________________ _______10  
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Event  132   Shot Put 15-16 Division Boys (3)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Inner City S NDMartin, Everett ______________________ _______1  
37-Unattached NDAgresta, Jacob ______________________ _______2  
37-Unattached 32-09.50Bettinger, Ty ______________________ _______3  

Event  133   Shot Put 15-16 Division Girls (5)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Amity Track 34-02.00Vanderzanden, Haley ______________________ _______1  
Albina Roadrunners NDMonteleone, Ilyssa ______________________ _______2  
Inner City S NDKing, Dechele ______________________ _______3  
Amity Track NDFreeman, Mikalyn ______________________ _______4  
Sherwood Track NDHampton, Paige ______________________ _______5  

Event  112   Javelin Throw 8 & Under Division Girls (5)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Sherwood Track 32-00Bugher, Nezeya ______________________ _______1  
Amity Track NDVanderzanden, Tenley ______________________ _______2  
Tualatin You NDDickerson, Madalaina ______________________ _______3  
Tigard Youth Track NDOgbeide, Osa ______________________ _______4  
Tigard Youth Track NDHretcanu, Julia ______________________ _______5  

Event  113   Javelin Throw 8 & Under Division Boys (9)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Amity Track NDDeWees, Cameron ______________________ _______1  
Sherwood Track NDMcKillip, Andrew ______________________ _______2  
Beaverton Yo NDRamirez, Zach ______________________ _______3  
Beaverton Yo NDScott, Gavin ______________________ _______4  
Amity Track NDMcMullen, Trent ______________________ _______5  
Tualatin You NDAllen, Rockwell ______________________ _______6  
Tigard Youth Track NDSohlman, John ______________________ _______7  
Salem Track NDGarrett, Marshall ______________________ _______8  
Unattached NDOgbeide, Leejay ______________________ _______9  

Event  114   Javelin Throw 9-10 Division Girls (14)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Tualatin You NDAllen, Sonoma ______________________ _______1  
Beaverton Yo NDKieffer, Lovelynn ______________________ _______2  
Tigard Youth Track NDShelby, Amelia ______________________ _______3  
Inner City S NDSanders, Zoee ______________________ _______4  
Alpha Track NDGarland, Okhanisha ______________________ _______5  
Albina Roadrunners NDMoultrie, Ginger ______________________ _______6  
Tigard Youth Track NDThackery, Darby ______________________ _______7  
Tigard Youth Track NDSohlman, Harper ______________________ _______8  
Sherwood Track NDRussell, Jolie ______________________ _______9  
Beaverton Yo NDGrotbeck, Annalina ______________________ _______10  
Tigard Youth Track NDRahsaan, Jordyn ______________________ _______11  
McMinnville Track NDTeahn, Lilly ______________________ _______12  
Albina Roadrunners NDDavis, Rachelle ______________________ _______13  
Tigard Youth Track NDHretcanu, Eva ______________________ _______14  
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Event  115   Javelin Throw 9-10 Division Boys (13)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Tigard Youth Track NDLaw, Reece ______________________ _______1  
Tigard Youth Track NDMartin, Conley ______________________ _______2  
Tigard Youth Track NDWakem, Cole ______________________ _______3  
Emerald Vall NDHamilton, Ben ______________________ _______4  
Tigard Youth Track NDGarner, Tyson ______________________ _______5  
Sherwood Track NDForsyth, Allen ______________________ _______6  
Sherwood Track 49-09Thomas, Griffin ______________________ _______7  
Albina Roadrunners NDFilip, Adan ______________________ _______8  
Sherwood Track NDCharles, Benjamin ______________________ _______9  
Tigard Youth Track NDCampbell, Cole ______________________ _______10  
Sherwood Track NDCharles, Barton ______________________ _______11  
Amity Track NDFreeman, Zane ______________________ _______12  
Sherwood Track NDMabry, Christopher ______________________ _______13  

Event  116   Javelin Throw 11-12 Division Girls (16)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Inner City S NDBranch, Jushae ______________________ _______1  
Tualatin You NDWilliams, Hailey ______________________ _______2  
Inner City S NDNewton, Jazmyn ______________________ _______3  
Tualatin You NDHaek, Elie ______________________ _______4  
Sherwood Track NDSpanks, Makena ______________________ _______5  
Beaverton Yo NDJones, Aviah ______________________ _______6  
Tualatin You NDAllen, Giana ______________________ _______7  
Unattached 75-00Nunez, Liliana ______________________ _______8  

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Amity Track NDVanderzanden, Riley ______________________ _______1  
Salem Track NDLovely, Teresa ______________________ _______2  
Beaverton Yo NDAllred, Skylar ______________________ _______3  
Sherwood Track NDThomas, Tyler ______________________ _______4  
Sherwood Track NDBugher, Evylee ______________________ _______5  
Tigard Youth Track NDWaddell, Rhaya ______________________ _______6  
Sherwood Track NDBorden, Kallina ______________________ _______7  
Tigard Youth Track NDWilliams, Jada ______________________ _______8  

Event  117   Javelin Throw 11-12 Division Boys (19)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Thurston Fie NDGray, Kylan ______________________ _______1  
Beaverton Yo NDStandley, Nathan ______________________ _______2  
Tualatin You NDPatzke, Lucas ______________________ _______3  
Salem Track NDPratt, Kenneth ______________________ _______4  
Sherwood Track NDFlaker, Boden ______________________ _______5  
Beaverton Yo NDEdwards, Matthew ______________________ _______6  
Tigard Youth Track NDColacchio, Ben ______________________ _______7  
Sherwood Track NDGolda, Carter ______________________ _______8  
Tigard Youth Track NDGoins, Derek ______________________ _______9  
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  117   Javelin Throw 11-12 Division Boys (19))

Tualatin You NDDougall, Tyler ______________________ _______1  
Beaverton Yo NDKrohn, Emmet ______________________ _______2  
Sherwood Track NDFlaker, Thomas ______________________ _______3  
Tualatin You NDSmoot, Lucas ______________________ _______4  
Tigard Youth Track NDFenton, Brody ______________________ _______5  
Salem Track NDVrooman, Jake ______________________ _______6  
Tualatin You NDVallejo, Kaden ______________________ _______7  
Sherwood Track NDVazquez, Roman ______________________ _______8  
Tigard Youth Track NDMinyan, Nadav ______________________ _______9  
Tigard Youth Track NDKrisky, Josh ______________________ _______10  

Event  118   Javelin Throw 13-14 Division Girls (7)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Sherwood Track NDBugher, Senoya ______________________ _______1  
Inner City S NDKelley, M'Ryah ______________________ _______2  
Amity Track NDRice, Emily ______________________ _______3  
Inner City S NDGerlach-Lumembo, Jayla ______________________ _______4  
37-Unattached 89-04Wyman, Lauren ______________________ _______5  
37-Unattached NDCochran, Bethany ______________________ _______6  
Beaverton Yo NDEdgar, Paige ______________________ _______7  

Event  119   Javelin Throw 13-14 Division Boys (17)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Tualatin You NDSadighi, Vincent ______________________ _______1  
Sherwood Track NDHancock, Zachary ______________________ _______2  
Albina Roadrunners NDMonteleone, Isaiah ______________________ _______3  
Albina Roadrunners NDLatham, Amonte ______________________ _______4  
Speed N Acti NDDickson, Anthony ______________________ _______5  
37-Unattached 108-00Kwong, Zachary ______________________ _______6  
Beaverton Yo NDHigh, Payton ______________________ _______7 1
Tigard Youth Track NDWoodhouse, Christian ______________________ _______8  
Tualatin You NDWolfe, Oliver ______________________ _______9  

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Inner City S NDRaysor, Tarae ______________________ _______1  
Sherwood Track NDMabry, Oscar JR ______________________ _______2  
37-Unattached NDLand, Kaixue ______________________ _______3  
Albina Roadrunners NDJablonski, Maxwell ______________________ _______4  
Sherwood Track NDKilkenny, Sheppard ______________________ _______5  
Speed N Acti NDWeller, Elvis ______________________ _______6  
Albina Roadrunners NDTripp Folsom, Nathaniel ______________________ _______7  
Tigard Youth Track NDJohnson, Royce ______________________ _______8  

Event  120   Javelin Throw 15-16 Division Girls (5)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Amity Track NDFreeman, Mikalyn ______________________ _______1  
Albina Roadrunners NDHollands, Kyeese ______________________ _______2  
Inner City S NDKing, Dechele ______________________ _______3  
Albina Roadrunners NDMonteleone, Ilyssa ______________________ _______4  
Amity Track 98-03Vanderzanden, Haley ______________________ _______5  
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Event  121   Javelin Throw 15-16 Division Boys (1)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Inner City S NDMartin, Everett ______________________ _______1  

Event  104   Discus Throw 11-12 Division Girls (1)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Tigard Youth Track NDJohnson, Marissa ______________________ _______1  

Event  105   Discus Throw 11-12 Division Boys (10)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Tigard Youth Track NDGoins, Derek ______________________ _______1  
Tigard Youth Track NDBoyd, Hudson ______________________ _______2  
Tualatin You NDAverett, Caleb ______________________ _______3  
Tigard Youth Track NDBrandon, JaeShaun ______________________ _______4  
37-Unattached NDVaughn, Wyatt ______________________ _______5  
Sherwood Track NDFlaker, Thomas ______________________ _______6  
Sherwood Track NDFlaker, Boden ______________________ _______7  
Sherwood Track NDGolda, Carter ______________________ _______8  
Thurston Fie NDGray, Kylan ______________________ _______9  
Sherwood Track NDFolgate, Benjamin ______________________ _______10  

Event  106   Discus Throw 13-14 Division Girls (6)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Tigard Youth Track NDKessler, Kalli ______________________ _______1  
Sherwood Track NDColson, Stella ______________________ _______2  
Tualatin You NDHill, Josslyn ______________________ _______3  
37-Unattached 65-03Wyman, Lauren ______________________ _______4  
SuperThrower 63-07Speer, Madison ______________________ _______5  
Amity Track NDRice, Emily ______________________ _______6  

Event  107   Discus Throw 13-14 Division Boys (11)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Albina Roadrunners NDTripp Folsom, Nathaniel ______________________ _______1  
Sherwood Track NDMabry, Oscar JR ______________________ _______2  
Beaverton Yo NDMcCarty, Drew ______________________ _______3  
Sherwood Track NDHancock, Zachary ______________________ _______4  
Sherwood Track NDKilkenny, Sheppard ______________________ _______5  
Speed N Acti NDDickson, Anthony ______________________ _______6  
Tigard Youth Track NDRivera, Max ______________________ _______7  
Speed N Acti NDWeller, Elvis ______________________ _______8  
Tigard Youth Track NDNelson, Austin ______________________ _______9  
Beaverton Yo NDFossatti, Payton ______________________ _______10  
37-Unattached NDLand, Kaixue ______________________ _______11  

Event  108   Discus Throw 15-16 Division Girls (3)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Tigard Youth Track NDYake, Ada ______________________ _______1  
Amity Track 96-06Vanderzanden, Haley ______________________ _______2  
Amity Track NDFreeman, Mikalyn ______________________ _______3  
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Event  109   Discus Throw 15-16 Division Boys (3)
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

37-Unattached NDAgresta, Jacob ______________________ _______1  
Tualatin You NDBradfield, William ______________________ _______2  
37-Unattached 119-04.50Bettinger, Ty ______________________ _______3  


